
 LA GOLD MEETING DE AORAI 
 115777 
 Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 28 avril 2012 
 
 AS AORAI 

 1 / 1 dimanche 29 avril 2012  6h48 

 
Javelot (500 G)/BEM (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1 
 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 40m08 497 
 X X 39m55 X 40m08 35m04 

 
Javelot (700 G) / CAM (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1 
 
1 MARII Heimana 1452509 CAM /95 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 49m58 632 
 46m33 45m32 46m75 X 46m27 49m58 

 
Javelot (800 G) / ESM (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1 
 
1 ZARLI Kevin 1375273 ESM /92 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 40m15 R5 498 
 38m65 X 40m15 X X X 

 
Javelot (600 G) / MIM (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1 
 
1 PATU Mahio 1441250 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 44m12 554 
 42m60 42m34 41m17 42m23 38m30 44m12 
2 THOMPSON Raiarii 1458857 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 43m57 546 
 30m56 43m57 39m78 X 37m37 35m41 

 
Javelot (800 G) / SEM (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1 
 
1 BOTTARI Vaihau 823268 SEM /89 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 50m43 644 
 X 48m08 50m43 50m06 49m80 50m23 

 
600m/TCF (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1 
 
1 MONTUCLARD Astrid 1371269 CAF /95 Central Sport 987 P-F 1'39''1 859 
2 DOOM Hinavai 1452518 CAF /96 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'05''2 412 
 
100m/TCF (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.2 
 
1 BERNADINO Takina 1371277 JUF /93 Central Sport 987 P-F 13''17 843 
2 LAMORELLE Timeri 1375258 CAF /95 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''22 836 
3 PITO Hinatea 1371538 MIF /98 As  Tefana 987 P-F 13''41 808 
4 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''76 757 
5 GUILLOUX Laurie 1371638 CAF /95 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''95 731 
6 MOTHE Taiana 1371287 CAF /96 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''35 676 
7 MONTUCLARD Astrid 1371269 CAF /95 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''42 667 
 
200m/TCF (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.1 
 
1 BERNADINO Takina 1371277 JUF /93 Central Sport 987 P-F 26''71 876 
2 LAMORELLE Timeri 1375258 CAF /95 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 26''97 859 
3 PITO Hinatea 1371538 MIF /98 As  Tefana 987 P-F 27''53 822 
4 GUILLOUX Laurie 1371638 CAF /95 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 29''58 695 
 
Longueur/TCF (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1 
 
1 LAMORELLE Timeri 1375258 CAF /95 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m39 (+0.1) 827 
 5m31 +0.3 5m35 +0.2 5m22 +0.0 5m14 +0.4 5m06 +0.1 5m39 +0.1 
2 PITO Hinatea 1371538 MIF /98 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m80 (+1.3) 691 
 4m80 +1.3 X 3m80 +0.9 4m46 +0.5 4m50 +0.5 X 
3 GUILLOUX Laurie 1371638 CAF /95 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m56 (+0.0) 636 
 4m54 +1.3 4m56 +0.5 4m43 +0.0 4m56 +0.0 4m49 +0.7 4m46 +0.8 
4 BOYER Tea 1371275 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m35 (+0.0) 589 
 4m11 +1.1 4m20 +0.0 4m35 +0.0 
5 TERIINOHOPUAITERAI Meihiti 1431115 MIF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m12 (+0.8) 537 
 4m12 +0.8 4m09 +0.0 3m96 +1.0 3m95 +0.0 X 3m87 +0.0 

 
600m/TCM (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1 
 
1 BRINKFIELD Teiva 1043414 SEM /86 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1'24''8 783 
2 TEVENINO Namataiki 1432718 CAM /96 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1'28''1 675 
3 BRADAI Gregory 1390347 JUM /93 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1'30''4 604 
4 BREVART Romain 1034771 CAM /96 Central Sport 987 P-F 1'40''7 336 
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100m/TCM (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.8 
 
1 BRADAI Gregory 1390347 JUM /93 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''41 807 
2 SHUI SIU WAY Tapunui 1371580 CAM /95 As  Tefana 987 P-F 11''71 729 
3 BRINKFIELD Teiva 1043414 SEM /86 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''82 702 
4 CHANG YUK SHAN Rony 1415848 ESM /91 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''88 R2 687 
5 TEVENINO Namataiki 1432718 CAM /96 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''98 663 
6 TARAUFAU Rainui 1441133 JUM /94 As  Tefana 987 P-F 12''29 590 
7 TAURUA Maramaterai 1432701 MIM /97 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''44 557 
 
200m/TCM (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.7 
 
1 BRADAI Gregory 1390347 JUM /93 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 23''02 808 
2 SHUI SIU WAY Tapunui 1371580 CAM /95 As  Tefana 987 P-F 24''43 642 
3 NORMAND Anthony 636828 CAM /95 Central Sport 987 P-F 24''85 596 
 
Longueur/TCM (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1 
 
1 CHANG YUK SHAN Rony 1415848 ESM /91 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m35 (+0.0) IR4 783 
 X 5m28 +0.5 5m91 +0.7 6m35 +0.0 6m22 +0.0 6m20 +0.0 
2 FAATAU Matahiarii CAM / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m24 (+0.3) 761 
 X X 6m24 +0.3 X X 5m97 +0.0 
3 SHUI SIU WAY Tapunui 1371580 CAM /95 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5m85 (+0.7) 681 
 X 5m56 +1.5 5m48 +1.1 X 5m58 +0.7 5m85 +0.7 
4 MARII Heimana 1452509 CAM /95 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m80 (+1.3) 671 
 5m66 +0.5 5m53 +0.0 5m77 +0.9 5m70 +0.4 5m80 +1.3 5m61 +0.0 
5 TARAUFAU Rainui 1441133 JUM /94 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5m44 (+0.6) 598 
 5m38 +0.6 5m44 +0.6 4m77 +0.5 5m36 +0.0 5m18 +1.5 4m30 +0.0 
6 ZARLI Kevin 1375273 ESM /92 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m23 (+0.1) D2 556 
 4m91 +0.3 5m07 +0.0 X 5m23 +0.1 X X 

 


